DUMBARTONSHIRE GOLF UNION

SPRING MEETING : LENZIE GC 24th APRIL 2016

PLAYER

Steven Stewart
Craig Checkley
Paul Semple
Andy Campbell
Craig Bissett
Stephen Home

D Wylie

Allister Parlane
David Lindsay Jun
Euan McBride
Stuart Drummond
John Gilmour
Alan Russell
Kevin Smyth
Jonathan Crawford
Gavin Millar
Jamie Donohoe
Soni Ahmed
James Paterson
Jim Paton

David Cuthbert
Graham Wilson
John Gallagher
Andrew Halpin
Alan Houston

Neil Wilson

David Lindsay Sen
Gordon Drummond
Gordon Wallace
Jon Maclean

Paul Mackenzie
Donald McKellor

CLus

Clydebank & District
Vale of Leven
Bearsden
Dumbarton
Dumbarton

Lenzie

Lenzie

Helensburgh

Lenzie

Lenzie

Palacerigg

Vale of Leven
Clydebank Overtoun
Windyhill

Lenzie

Clydebank Overtoun
Lenzie

Clydebank Overtoun
Hayston

Kirkintilloch
Kirkintilloch

The Carrick
Clydebank Overtoun
Clober

Clydebank Overtoun
The Carrick

Lenzie

Palacerigg

Hilton Park
Bearsden

Lenzie

Lenzie

GROSS
69
70
70
71
71
71
72
73
73
73
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
79
80
82
83
83
85
89
90
92
92
96
96

D/Q
N/R
N/R






